2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2024 Federal Signal Corporation    M9052 | 424
Siren and Light Controller
Pathfinder® PF400
FEATURES
APPROVALS
•	 400 W Programmable siren/light controller
with remote-mount amplifier
•	 (4) 100 W independent audio channels

7.0 in
(18.3 cm)
HOW TO ORDER
PF400S17B Siren/Light Controller with 17-button controller,
400 W
PF400H Siren/Light Controller with Handheld controller/
microphone, 400 W
PF400R Siren/Light Controller with Remote surface
mount controller, 400 W
INTEGRATED Q-TONE MODELS
PF400Q Siren/Light Controller with Remote surface
mount controller, 400 W, integrated Q-tone
PF400QS17B Siren/Light Controller with 17-button controller,
400 W, integrated Q-tone
PF400QH Siren/Light Controller with Handheld controller/
microphone, 400 W, integrated Q-tone
PF400QR Siren/Light Controller with Remote surface
mount controller, 400 W, integrated Q-tone
PF400QAMP PF400Q Amplifier, no controller, integrated
Q-tone
ACCESSORIES
PFSYNC-1 On Scene Sync Module
RBKIT-SOLO* Single Rumbler Solo low frequency speaker
for use with sirens with integrated Rumbler
capability
RBKIT2-COMPACT* Pair of Rumbler Compact low frequency
speakers for use with sirens with integrated
Rumbler capability
OBDCABLE6-1 6-ft OBDII interface cable, for use on 2018-
2020 Chevrolet Tahoe, 2013-2019 Ford Police
Interceptor Utility, 2018-2019 Ford F-150, 2018-
2021 Chevrolet Silverado
OBDCABLE6-2 6-ft OBDII interface cable, for use on 2020-2024
Ford Police Interceptor Utility
OBDCABLE6-3 6-ft OBDII interface cable, for use on 2020-2021
Ford Expedition, 2020 Ford F-150, and 2020-2022
Ford F-250/F-350/F-450/F-550 (Models equipped
with 4" or 8" entertainment screen only)
OBDCABLE6-DGCAN  6-ft OBDII interface cable, for use on 2018-2024
Dodge Charger Pursuit and 2018-2023 Dodge
Durango, and 2018-2023 Dodge Ram 1500
OBDCABLE25-1 25-ft OBDII interface cable, for use on 2018-
2020 Chevrolet Tahoe, 2013-2019 Ford Police
Interceptor Utility, 2018-2019 Ford F-150, 2018-
2021 Chevrolet Silverado
OBDCABLE25-2 25-ft OBDII interface cable, for use on 2020-2024
Ford Police Interceptor Utility
OBDCABLE25-3 25-ft OBDII interface cable, for use on 2020-2021
Ford Expedition, 2020 Ford F-150, and 2020-2022
Ford F-250/F-350/F-450/F-550 (Models equipped
with 4" or 8" entertainment screen only)
OBDCABLE25-DGCAN 25-ft OBDII interface cable, for use on 2018-2024
Dodge Charger Pursuit and 2018-2023 Dodge
Durango, and 2018-2023 Dodge Ram 1500
OBDCABLE8-GMCAN 8-ft OBDII interface cable, for use on 2021-2024
Chevrolet Tahoe
OBDCABLE20-GMCAN 20-ft OBDII interface cable, for use on 2021-2024
Chevrolet Tahoe
OBDCABLE8-4 8-ft OBDll interface cable, for use on 2021-2024
Ford Mustang Mach-E and 2022-2024 Ford
F-150 Lightning
OBDCABLE20-4 20-ft OBDll interface cable, for use on 2021-
2024 Ford Mustang Mach-E and 2022-2024 Ford
F-150 Lightning
PFPDM-1 Power Distribution Module, 100 A max load
EXPMOD24 24-Channel Expansion Module
EXPMOD32 32-Channel Expansion Module
EXPMOD-2 Rear Expansion Module, (18) solid-state
programmable relay outputs, (16) 7.5 A flashing
outputs and (2) 20 A control outputs